

Name of Road - Lahirdpur to Telia Bandh under
Mmssy (SC)

Name of Agency - Arvind Kumar Mishra
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रगति, नोवम्बर 2

DIVISION

Block - Moyalga SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1/1) Const of reference & working bench mark pillars.					
Qty. Vide item no (1) & Page no (1) of TMB					
i.e - 0.74 km					
@ 5086.70/km					₹ 3764.00
(2/2) Const of reference pillars.					
Qty. Vide item no (2) & Page no (1) of TMB					
i.e - 0.74 km					
@ 2802.39/km					₹ 2074.00
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing Road land.					
Qty. Vide item no (3) & Page no (1) of TMB					
</					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) 3070.96/m ³					₹ 1542236.00
(6/10) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregates, u.B.M.-III					
Qty. vide item no (15) & Page no (4) of TMB					
is - 174.377 m ³					
(9) 3772.79/m ³					₹ 657888.00
(7/31) Earth work in excavation for fdr of structure					
Qty. vide item no (6) & Page no (2) of TMB					
is - 37.62 m ³					
(9) 279.09/m ³					₹ 10499.00
(8/32) Sand filling in foundation trenches					
Qty. vide item no (7) & Page no (2) of TMB					
is - 2.86 m ³					
(9) 442.50/m ³					₹ 1266.00
(9/33) Brick flat soling in foundation trenches					
Qty. vide item no (7) & Page no (2) of TMB					
is - 28.64 m ²					
(9) 282.96/m ²					₹ 8104.00
(10/34) P.C.C M/S in levelling course in open foundation					
Qty. vide item no (9) & Page no (3) of TMB					
is - 6.17 m ³					
(9) 5820.03/m ³					₹ 35910.00
(11/35) Brick masonry work in cement mortar (1:4)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide item no (10) & page no (3) of TMB					
i.e - 26.51 m ³					
@ 5404.80 / m ³					₹ 143281.00
(12/36) Providing & laying 1000mm dia R.C.C pipe NP-3 for culverts.					
Qty. vide item no (11) & page no (3) of TMB					
i.e - 7.50 m					
@ 3743.07 / m					₹ 28073.00
(13/37) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4)					
Qty. vide item no (12) & page no (3) of TMB					
i.e - 36.40 m ²					
@ 172.19 / m ²					₹ 6268.00
(14/38) Providing 1.5mm cement punning including curing.					
Qty. vide item no (12) & page no (3) of TMB					
i.e - 13.26 m ²					
@ 58.70 / m ²					₹ 778.00
(15/23) Providing & fixing of typical MGSY Informatory Sign board with logs.					
Qty. vide item no (16) & page no (4) of TMB					
i.e - 2 nos.					
@ 12867.81 / no					₹ 25736.00
Total Amt.					₹ 2654429.00
GST @ 12%					₹ 318531.00
L. cess @ 1%					₹ 26544.00
S. Fee					₹ 43112.00
Continuation					
Gross Amt					₹ 3042616.00

56 12115.00

[illegible]

Continuation